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RCH

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

1 15

NOTE:

1. FOR REMOVAL SCHEDULES SEE REMOVAL PLANS

2. FOR PROPOSED DRAINAGE SCEDULES SEE DR-21

3. FOR LANDSCAPE SCHEDULES SEE LANDSCAPE PLANS

GRAND TOTAL

DISCRETION

AT THE ENGINEER’S

SUB-TOTAL
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ER-03
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SHEET

 17.20 

 1.60 

15.60 

 0.02 

 0.24 

 1.25 

 1.67 

 -   

 0.68 

 0.08 

 0.05 

 -   

 0.20 

 0.08 

 0.02 

 0.09 

 0.08 

 0.05 

 0.15 

 0.01 

 1.44 

 1.33 

 1.93 

 2.27 

 1.68 

 1.43 

 0.78 

ACRE

MULCH, METHOD 2

25100115

 1,715 
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 1,555 
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 8 
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 - 
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 8 

 2 

 9 
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 4.65 

 15.40 

 1.09 

 144 

 133 

 193 
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 168 
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POUND

CONTROL SEEDING

TEMPORARY EROSION 

28000250

28000510 INLET FILTERS

ER-08

ER-07

ER-06

ER-05

ER-04

ER-03

ER-02

ER-01

SHEET

280+40.00

280+28.00

278+49.99

276+10.00

279+70.03

278+65.53

276+09.96

272+43.09

270+70.00

270+70.05

272+42.00

270+69.99

267+22.00

265+89.99

264+40.99

262+84.98

267+67.01

264+40.00

262+84.99

267+50.00

267+21.99

266+39.02

265+32.89

264+55.00

262+84.99

261+13.99

259+71.99

258+15.00

257+99.99

261+14.00

259+71.92

257+99.99

261+14.01

259+71.99

258+14.99

257+99.99

255+70.00

253+35.00

251+62.00

253+34.98

253+34.98

251+62.03

250+50.00

255+69.99

253+34.99

252+75.00

251+61.99

249+75.54

247+92.00

245+87.00

249+76.00

249+76.00

249+73.00

249+38.00

247+92.00

245+98.00

245+87.00

245+76.00

242+88.00

243+00.00

243+07.00

240+04.10

243+07.01

243+06.99

240+28.57

240+03.08
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L

L
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R
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L
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1
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EACH

ER-23

ER-22

ER-21

ER-18

ER-17

ER-16

ER-14

ER-13

ER-12

ER-11

ER-10

ER-09

1009+20.06

1009+20.00

1007+57.99

1007+43.01

1005+90.00

1005+66.23

1003+73.00

1002+02.00

3003+83.11

3003+40.00

3002+00.00

12107+10.05

12105+28.79

12107+10.01

12105+28.90

12102+75.00

12102+74.99

14300+74.98

14300+74.98

14000+64.62

14000+65.01

13901+10.00

13901+10.01

13802+65.00

13802+65.19

12005+15.70

12005+30.00

12005+16.00

12002+01.00

12002+01.77

13500+65.01

13500+97.15

13500+63.00

13602+76.98

13602+78.90
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L

L
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L
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L
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R

L

R

L

R

L

R

L

R

L

R

L
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L
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R
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ER-23

ER-22

ER-19

ER-18

ER-17

ER-16

ER-15

ER-14

ER-13

ER-12

ER-11

ER-10

ER-09

ER-07

ER-06

ER-05

ER-04

ER-03

ER-02

ER-01

SHEET

1006+13.18

1006+13.18

1004+49.31

1000+36.47

12202+50.00

12202+50.00

12200+35.75

12200+16.18

12105+25.93

12105+20.27

12101+00.48

12101+04.24

14301+11.70

14301+26.81

14201+00.19

14201+24.66

14101+34.69

14101+33.25

14000+61.40

14000+54.71

13900+52.02

13800+80.45

13800+79.22

12004+49.28

12004+66.77

12000+72.86

13500+61.61

13500+59.78

13600+50.45

13600+48.80

274+50.00

271+23.08

270+01.50

268+50.00

262+50.00

267+06.89

264+28.62

262+50.00

262+50.00

256+50.00

261+37.15

260+87.01

256+50.00

256+42.40

250+50.00

255+19.46

253+51.40

250+53.07

250+50.00

247+40.19

250+23.47

247+26.71

244+50.00

243+90.95

240+58.66

STATION

1010+50.95

1007+86.99

1006+13.18

1006+13.18

12102+30.84

12204+30.00

12202+50.00

12202+50.00

12107+62.84

12107+67.76

12102+30.84

12102+22.53

14301+78.43

14301+61.15

14201+50.62

14201+53.41

14102+93.72

14102+92.82

14001+14.67

14001+01.77

13901+57.18

13802+84.00

13802+97.65

12007+36.15

12007+42.08

12000+72.86

13501+75.11

13501+81.69

13602+57.03

13602+98.82

280+00.00

273+41.02

272+78.44

269+69.42

264+86.70

268+50.00

266+52.73

263+26.94

263+69.38

262+50.00

262+50.00

262+50.00

257+57.44

256+50.00

255+68.00

256+22.18

252+14.81

253+39.32

250+50.00

250+50.00

250+13.03

246+36.58

244+50.00

243+24.26
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L

L

L

RT/LT

12,300

1,124

11,176

436

198

150

600

180

180

214

234

239

219

131

118

67

34

50

29

118

139

55

47

114

170

220

275

275

225

132

140

158

234

642

243

294

124

230

155

250

72

120

623

150

161

107

8

513

68

278

290

292

310

25

293

198

62

288

FOOT

28000400 PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER

TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

AT ENGINEERS DISCRETION
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SUB-TOTAL

AT ENGINEERS DISCRETION

TOTAL

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 

REMARKS

 1006+14 - 1010+55 

 1000+00 - 1006+14 

 3000+00 - 3004+46 

 12200+00 - 12205+00 

 12106+16 - 12108+90 

 12100+17 - 12106+16 

 14200+00 - 14203+40 

 14000+00 - 14002+45 

 13900+00 - 13902+55 

 1380080 - 13803+50 

 12006+16 - 12007+56 

 12000+58 - 12006+16 

 13600+50 - 13603+50, 13500+00 - 13501+70 

 280+00 - 282+22 

 274+50 - 280+00 

 268+50 - 274+50 

 262+50 - 268+50 

 256+50 - 262+50 

 250+50 - 256+50 

 245+50 - 250+50 

 244+00 - 245+50 

STATION

 JEFFERSON 

 JEFFERSON 

 WB CROSS OVER 

 MULBERRY 

 AVON 

 AVON 

 OAKWOOD 

 FOREST 

 HINKLEY 

 WALDO 

 CENTRAL 

 CENTRAL 

 INDEPENDENCE 

 STATE 

 STATE 

 STATE 

 STATE 

 STATE 

 STATE 

 STATE 

 STATE 

STREET

 

20101200 TREE ROOT PRUNING

IN LANDSCAPING PLANS
TO LEGACY TREES AS SHOWN
SPECIAL PROVISION APPLIES

20’

ID#

T002

T001

T007

T006

T023

NIC009

NIC025

548

540

T085

T050

NIC044

NIC043

T043

T067

T066

T063

T082

439

ID#

603

264

T031

T032

NICO10

TBD

TBD

TBD

30"

18"

8"

18"

20"

32"

24"

48"

TBD

TBD

TBD

30"

TBD

TBD

TBD

30"

12"

DIAMETER SPECIES STA OFFSET SIDE

12301+00

TBD 13501+00 LT

GLTR 13501+50 22’ LT

TBD 13501+60 24’ RT

ACSA 13602+80 22’ LT

ACPL 12002+30 20’ RT

ULPU 15+44 14’ RT

ULPU 15+44 22’ RT

PIGL 250+40 80’ RT

ACSA 251+00 124’ RT

GLTR 14001+10 18’ LT

QUMA 13901+62 32’ RT

TBD 14203+00 16’ LT

TBD 14302+74 18’ RT

TBD 14302+90 20’ RT

QURU 14102+00 24’ RT

TBD 12106+64 26’ RT

TBD 12107+00 24’ RT

TBD 12107+14 16’ LT

ULSP 18’ LT

CASP 12204+64 60’ RT

DIAMETER SPECIES STA OFFSET SIDE

263+00

12" MALI 242+50 98’ RT

34" QUMA 261+10 60’ LT

36" CASP 126’ LT

40" QUMA 263+00 150’ LT

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

                       

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.
F.A. 

RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS                            
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4TOTAL

SEEDIND TO ALLOW FOR MULTIPLE APPLICATIONS

INCREASED QUANTITY OF TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL* 


